
Strasbourg (Stade De La Rotonde)  le 11 juin 2016

FINALE TRIATHLON 67  POUSSINS

180138

CDJ 67 / ASS

50m / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0

1 BALMER Clara 1844879 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 7''93 27

2 HAUSWIRTH Anna 1650748 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 8''07 26

3 DOS SANTOS Laura 1681981 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 8''08 26

4 VAN OVERBEKE Emilie 1585510 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 8''25 24

5 RUBIO Flavie 1756937 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 8''33 23

6 GRUCKER Emilie 1754645 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 9''17 13

50m / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.0

1 KOBEL Lise 1568410 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 8''39 22

2 DE SEGUINS PAZZIS Alice 1585626 POF /05 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 8''40 22

3 MEHANI Ines 1807606 POF /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 8''41 22

4 CLAUS Cecilia 1534553 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 8''45 21

5 SCHOENSTEIN Elsa 1526752 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 8''46 21

6 FRANTZEN Aurore 1650744 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 8''60 17

50m / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0.0

1 FRITSCH Lila 1788536 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 8''21 24

2 SOMMER Anna-magdalena 1596671 POF /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 8''56 18

3 WILLER Solene 1790636 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 8''74 15

4 BERNAUER Lisa 1672885 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 8''84 14

5 CREGUT Aude 1798032 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 8''96 14

6 MULLER Chloe 1672794 POF /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 9''02 13

50m / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0.0

1 MATHERN Marie 1564101 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 8''90 14

2 WALGENWITZ-GILMAN Victoria 1767981 POF /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 8''95 14

3 PAULEN-BESCH Julia 1713507 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 9''03 13

4 CLEMENT Philomene 1758290 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 9''04 13

5 HUTTE Sophie 1580016 POF /05 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 9''37 12

50m / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +0.0

1 KURTZ Laura 1761573 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 8''73 15

2 VELCIN Noemie 1583301 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 8''84 14

3 FLAMARION Ann-gaelle 1671436 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 9''14 13

4 FERREIRA Eva 1596619 POF /06 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 9''43 12

5 BITAT Louisa 1585573 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 9''55 11

50m / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : +0.0

1 SOUCI Capucine 1661464 POF /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 8''88 14

2 WACH Julie 1762206 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 9''12 13

3 BIERLING Manon 1810342 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 9''26 12

4 RAFFIN-MARCHETTI Lou 1767954 POF /06 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 9''55 11

5 ARBOIT Mathilde 1477641 POF /05 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 9''98 7

50m / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : +0.0

1 PREGLER Elisa 1728251 POF /06 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 67 ALS 8''24 24

2 LUTZ Anais 1615165 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 8''25 24

3 GENET Lou 1848368 POF /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 9''19 13

4 GAME Amelie 1768185 POF /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 9''85 8

5 GANDINI Giulia 1810781 POF /06 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 10''13 7

mardi 28 juin 2016 10h031 / 8



Strasbourg (Stade De La Rotonde)  le 11 juin 2016

FINALE TRIATHLON 67  POUSSINS

180138

CDJ 67 / ASS

1 000m / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAEMMEL Lola 1543865 POF /05 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 3'34''93 29

2 BECKER Lilou 1692279 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 3'35''63 29

3 GAYOT Clara 1486457 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 3'39''22 28

4 KOSZUL Violette 1768603 POF /05 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 3'41''71 27

5 FRIESS Elena 1739660 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 3'44''63 26

6 GHOMRANI Safia 1629553 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 3'45''99 26

7 STANIEWIEZ Aimy 1676641 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 3'50''05 24

8 BRUDER Zoe 1807941 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 3'54''39 22

9 BEROGIN Constance 1779542 POF /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 4'00''55 20

10 PREGLER Elisa 1728251 POF /06 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 67 ALS 4'08''39 16

11 BACH Leane 1677462 POF /06 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 4'13''81 15

12 ZELLER Julie 1588640 POF /05 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 4'23''15 14

13 PARALOVO Zoe 1750259 POF /05 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 4'25''35 14

14 ZIMMERMANN Laurine 1345220 POF /05 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 67 ALS 4'28''63 14

15 BENDER Clothilde 1719061 POF /06 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 4'31''77 14

50m Haies (65) / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0

1 PAULEN Marie 1777904 POF /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 9''65 26

2 KILICER Tugba 1707635 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 9''77 25

3 AIBA Koyuki (Bel) 1797308 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 10''03 24

4 KLOPPER Tine 1782904 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 10''30 22

5 MERGER-MICHAUD Lou 1695284 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 10''47 20

6 SCHOENACKER Oceane 1823234 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 10''61 19

50m Haies (65) / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.0

1 MULLER-LEFFTZ Eve 1794306 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 10''87 16

2 TAOUTAOU Sofia 1579249 POF /05 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 10''95 15

3 GUIDEZ Maly 1782913 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 11''19 13

4 MATT Frida 1658627 POF /06 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 11''25 13

5 VIAL Roxane 1810446 POF /05 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 11''49 11

6 ELOPHE Anna 1784974 POF /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 16''33 1

Hauteur / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEHANI Ines 1807606 POF /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 1m30 29

2 MULLER-LEFFTZ Eve 1794306 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 1m21 25

3 SCHOENACKER Oceane 1823234 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 1m21 25

4 MERGER-MICHAUD Lou 1695284 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 1m10 16

5 PAULEN Marie 1777904 POF /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 1m10 16

6 GENET Lou 1848368 POF /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 1m05 14

6 GHOMRANI Safia 1629553 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 1m05 14

7 PARALOVO Zoe 1750259 POF /05 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 1m05 14

7 BENDER Clothilde 1719061 POF /06 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 1m05 14

9 RAFFIN-MARCHETTI Lou 1767954 POF /06 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 1m05 14

BIERLING Manon 1810342 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS NC 1
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Strasbourg (Stade De La Rotonde)  le 11 juin 2016

FINALE TRIATHLON 67  POUSSINS

180138

CDJ 67 / ASS

Longueur / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAEMMEL Lola 1543865 POF /05 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 3m92 (NC) 28

2 FRITSCH Lila 1788536 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 3m66 (NC) 26

3 VAN OVERBEKE Emilie 1585510 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 3m61 (NC) 25

4 SCHAAF India-amelie (Ger) 1353755 POF /05 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 67 ALS 3m50 (NC) 24

5 DE SEGUINS PAZZIS Alice 1585626 POF /05 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 3m48 (NC) 23

6 DOS SANTOS Laura 1681981 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 3m32 (NC) 20

7 GUIDEZ Maly 1782913 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 3m21 (NC) 18

7 STANIEWIEZ Aimy 1676641 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 3m21 (NC) 18

9 BECKER Lilou 1692279 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 3m19 (NC) 17

10 AIBA Koyuki (Bel) 1797308 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 3m15 (NC) 16

11 CREGUT Aude 1798032 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 3m12 (NC) 16

12 VELCIN Noemie 1583301 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 2m99 (NC) 15

13 PREGLER Elisa 1728251 POF /06 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 67 ALS 2m97 (NC) 15

14 MATHERN Marie 1564101 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 2m89 (NC) 14

15 VIAL Roxane 1810446 POF /05 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 2m87 (NC) 14

16 ZELLER Julie 1588640 POF /05 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 2m86 (NC) 13

17 ZIMMERMANN Laurine 1345220 POF /05 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 67 ALS 2m70 (NC) 10

18 HUTTE Sophie 1580016 POF /05 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 2m59 (NC) 8

Longueur / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 2

1 LUTZ Anais 1615165 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 3m57 (NC) 25

2 CLEMENT Philomene 1758290 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 3m28 (NC) 19

3 GAYOT Clara 1486457 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 3m00 (NC) 15

4 BERNAUER Lisa 1672885 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 2m99 (NC) 15

5 FLAMARION Ann-gaelle 1671436 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 2m96 (NC) 14

6 BEROGIN Constance 1779542 POF /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 2m93 (NC) 14

7 GRUCKER Emilie 1754645 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 2m89 (NC) 14

7 PAULEN-BESCH Julia 1713507 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 2m89 (NC) 14

9 FRIESS Elena 1739660 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 2m85 (NC) 13

10 BITAT Louisa 1585573 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 2m60 (NC) 8

10 MATT Frida 1658627 POF /06 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 2m60 (NC) 8

12 SOMMER Anna-magdalena 1596671 POF /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 2m58 (NC) 8

13 BACH Leane 1677462 POF /06 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 2m52 (NC) 7

14 GANDINI Giulia 1810781 POF /06 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 2m50 (NC) 7

14 ARBOIT Mathilde 1477641 POF /05 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 2m50 (NC) 7

16 BRUDER Zoe 1807941 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 2m49 (NC) 7

17 GAME Amelie 1768185 POF /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 2m28 (NC) 3

Triple Saut / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 HAUSWIRTH Anna 1650748 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 8m38 (NC) 23

2 KILICER Tugba 1707635 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 8m14 (NC) 21

3 RUBIO Flavie 1756937 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 7m97 (NC) 19

4 BALMER Clara 1844879 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 7m82 (NC) 18

5 KOBEL Lise 1568410 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 7m73 (NC) 17

6 MULLER Chloe 1672794 POF /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m62 (NC) 16

7 FRANTZEN Aurore 1650744 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 7m60 (NC) 16

8 CLAUS Cecilia 1534553 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 7m32 (NC) 13

9 WACH Julie 1762206 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 7m27 (NC) 13

10 KOSZUL Violette 1768603 POF /05 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m06 (NC) 13

11 KLOPPER Tine 1782904 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 6m78 (NC) 12

12 TAOUTAOU Sofia 1579249 POF /05 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 6m70 (NC) 12

13 KURTZ Laura 1761573 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 6m56 (NC) 11

14 SCHOENSTEIN Elsa 1526752 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 6m41 (NC) 11

15 WALGENWITZ-GILMAN Victoria 1767981 POF /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 6m36 (NC) 11

16 WILLER Solene 1790636 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 6m17 (NC) 10

17 SOUCI Capucine 1661464 POF /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 5m85 (NC) 9

18 ELOPHE Anna 1784974 POF /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 5m78 (NC) 8

19 FERREIRA Eva 1596619 POF /06 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 5m72 (NC) 7
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Strasbourg (Stade De La Rotonde)  le 11 juin 2016

FINALE TRIATHLON 67  POUSSINS

180138

CDJ 67 / ASS

Poids (2 Kg) / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOS SANTOS Laura 1681981 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 7m50 27

2 FRITSCH Lila 1788536 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m36 26

3 SCHAAF India-amelie (Ger) 1353755 POF /05 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 67 ALS 7m34 26

4 LUTZ Anais 1615165 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 6m74 23

5 PREGLER Elisa 1728251 POF /06 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 67 ALS 6m08 17

6 CLAUS Cecilia 1534553 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 6m04 17

7 STANIEWIEZ Aimy 1676641 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 5m90 16

8 KLOPPER Tine 1782904 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 5m69 14

9 TAOUTAOU Sofia 1579249 POF /05 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 5m65 13

10 CLEMENT Philomene 1758290 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 5m61 13

11 SOUCI Capucine 1661464 POF /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 5m30 11

12 MULLER-LEFFTZ Eve 1794306 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 5m28 11

13 FRIESS Elena 1739660 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 5m16 9

14 HUTTE Sophie 1580016 POF /05 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 5m15 9

15 PARALOVO Zoe 1750259 POF /05 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 5m07 7

16 SOMMER Anna-magdalena 1596671 POF /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 5m04 7

17 BALMER Clara 1844879 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 4m93 6

18 RUBIO Flavie 1756937 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 4m91 6

19 GHOMRANI Safia 1629553 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 4m84 5

20 GENET Lou 1848368 POF /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 4m82 5

21 AIBA Koyuki (Bel) 1797308 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 4m80 5

22 BENDER Clothilde 1719061 POF /06 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 4m62 2

23 WALGENWITZ-GILMAN Victoria 1767981 POF /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m42 1

24 VIAL Roxane 1810446 POF /05 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 4m37 1

25 BITAT Louisa 1585573 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 4m33 1

26 ELOPHE Anna 1784974 POF /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m26 1

27 MEHANI Ines 1807606 POF /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 4m25 1

28 VELCIN Noemie 1583301 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 4m12 1

29 VAN OVERBEKE Emilie 1585510 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 4m02 1

30 FLAMARION Ann-gaelle 1671436 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m00 1

31 BECKER Lilou 1692279 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 3m94 1

32 BRUDER Zoe 1807941 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 3m89 1

33 MULLER Chloe 1672794 POF /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 3m88 1

34 GANDINI Giulia 1810781 POF /06 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 3m86 1

35 MATHERN Marie 1564101 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 3m79 1

36 BEROGIN Constance 1779542 POF /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 3m76 1

37 ZELLER Julie 1588640 POF /05 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 3m69 1

38 MATT Frida 1658627 POF /06 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 3m40 1

39 BACH Leane 1677462 POF /06 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 3m22 1

MECHAHOUGUI Wissal 1693551 POF /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS NP

Disque (0.6 Kg)/POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 KILICER Tugba 1707635 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 15m36 23

2 GUIDEZ Maly 1782913 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 13m51 19

3 HAUSWIRTH Anna 1650748 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 13m06 17

4 BIERLING Manon 1810342 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 12m00 15

5 KOSZUL Violette 1768603 POF /05 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 11m86 15

6 ZIMMERMANN Laurine 1345220 POF /05 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 67 ALS 10m90 13

7 SCHOENACKER Oceane 1823234 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 10m89 13

8 WILLER Solene 1790636 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 10m64 13
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Strasbourg (Stade De La Rotonde)  le 11 juin 2016

FINALE TRIATHLON 67  POUSSINS

180138

CDJ 67 / ASS

Javelot (400 G) / POF (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAEMMEL Lola 1543865 POF /05 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 17m16 26

2 GRUCKER Emilie 1754645 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 14m71 24

3 PAULEN Marie 1777904 POF /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 14m12 23

4 DE SEGUINS PAZZIS Alice 1585626 POF /05 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 13m65 22

5 FRANTZEN Aurore 1650744 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 12m79 21

6 WACH Julie 1762206 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 12m02 19

7 ARBOIT Mathilde 1477641 POF /05 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 11m44 16

8 SCHOENSTEIN Elsa 1526752 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 11m09 15

9 KURTZ Laura 1761573 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 10m06 13

10 MERGER-MICHAUD Lou 1695284 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 9m66 13

11 KOBEL Lise 1568410 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 9m63 13

12 FERREIRA Eva 1596619 POF /06 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 9m44 12

13 GAYOT Clara 1486457 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 9m06 12

14 GAME Amelie 1768185 POF /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 8m32 9

15 BERNAUER Lisa 1672885 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 7m83 7

16 CREGUT Aude 1798032 POF /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 7m72 7

17 PAULEN-BESCH Julia 1713507 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 5m05 1

18 RAFFIN-MARCHETTI Lou 1767954 POF /06 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m81 1

50m/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0

1 CRABEIL Louis 1788531 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 7''64 28

2 KLEBER Abel 1661498 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 7''78 27

3 FEDELE Victor 1414676 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 7''88 27

4 RICHTER Yanis 1402866 POM /06 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 8''26 22

5 PELLOUD Paul 1770420 POM /05 Ana - S/l Rohan Athletisme Saverne 67 ALS 8''32 22

6 TRAORE Mounir 1840441 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 8''33 22

50m/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.0

1 MATHIEU Jeremie 1768044 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 8''10 24

2 CHANAL Olivier 1475059 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 8''24 23

3 TRELET Maxime 1776834 POM /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 8''32 22

4 CREPIN Jules 1486550 POM /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 8''36 21

5 GELLEZ Nico 1568423 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 8''51 17

6 VARIN Celian 1784290 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 9''06 7

50m/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0.0

1 BRANCIER Valentin 1625147 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 8''26 22

2 NITZSCHE Roman 1593905 POM /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 8''61 15

3 BADET Gabriel 1838809 POM /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 8''71 14

4 DEMARIA Thomas 1770404 POM /05 Ana - S/l Rohan Athletisme Saverne 67 ALS 8''73 14

5 ETTLINGER Axel 1473491 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 8''80 12

50m/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0.0

1 LEBEAU Basile 1665622 POM /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 8''62 15

2 LEFEBVRE Baptiste 1766004 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 8''70 14

3 JUNG Celian 1797979 POM /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 8''78 13

4 KOAMA Nathan 1804356 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 9''08 7

5 HAMMERER Louis 1802736 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 9''40 1

50m/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +0.0

1 BRUN Clement 1692194 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 7''58 29

2 FERNANDES Enzo 1561118 POM /06 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 8''33 22

3 MELINE Lukas 1846106 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 8''78 13

4 PETITJEAN Remi 1686603 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 8''79 13

5 HAMANN Jules 1526447 POM /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 9''49 1
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Strasbourg (Stade De La Rotonde)  le 11 juin 2016

FINALE TRIATHLON 67  POUSSINS

180138

CDJ 67 / ASS

1 000m/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUKI Yoan 1510177 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 3'04''41 34

2 MICHEL Kilyann 1585719 POM /05 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 3'22''29 27

3 MEIER Mael 1741222 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 3'24''51 26

4 GHANIMI Yassine 1628445 POM /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 3'29''49 25

5 FIFRE Antonin 1661454 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 3'32''62 24

6 GERMAIN Loan 1837346 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 3'36''87 22

7 GRANDEMANGE Theo 1526743 POM /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 3'38''43 22

8 ABEILLE Loris 1767963 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 3'39''87 21

9 LEJAY Eliot 1793846 POM /06 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 3'41''01 21

10 SCHUBNEL Thomas 1556165 POM /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 3'41''31 20

11 MUCKENSTURN Evan 1595148 POM /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 3'42''15 20

12 MUGEL Gautier 1464400 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 3'42''99 20

13 SCHNEIDER Quentin 1574464 POM /05 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 3'43''83 19

14 EYGONNET Bastien 1565557 POM /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 4'11''77 14

15 SABATIER Esteban 1571434 POM /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 4'18''95 14

16 HUSS William 1810799 POM /06 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 4'26''93 13

50m Haies (65)/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0

1 DOUARD Guillaume 1536393 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 9''43 26

2 LIGIER Gabin 1520490 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 9''61 25

3 HABERER Thomas 1652275 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 9''67 25

4 MAURER Charles-elie 1460612 POM /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 10''91 13

50m Haies (65)/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.0

1 PIQUEE Mael 1611610 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 10''32 20

2 POUPARD-MISCHLER Elie 1667903 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 10''51 18

3 DOMIS Jules 1802121 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 11''03 12

4 DE SEGUINS PAZZIS Luc 1757063 POM /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 11''05 12

Hauteur/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRUN Clement 1692194 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 1m32 27

2 BRANCIER Valentin 1625147 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 1m27 25

3 FEDELE Victor 1414676 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 1m27 25

4 SCHNEIDER Quentin 1574464 POM /05 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS 1m24 24

5 POUPARD-MISCHLER Elie 1667903 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 1m21 23

6 MELINE Lukas 1846106 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 1m18 21

7 DOMIS Jules 1802121 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 1m15 19

8 LEJAY Eliot 1793846 POM /06 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 1m10 14

9 PELLOUD Paul 1770420 POM /05 Ana - S/l Rohan Athletisme Saverne 67 ALS 1m10 14

HUSS William 1810799 POM /06 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS NC 1

KOAMA Nathan 1804356 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS NC 1

Longueur/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MATHIEU Jeremie 1768044 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m05 (NC) 27

2 BOUKI Yoan 1510177 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 3m75 (NC) 24

3 GHANIMI Yassine 1628445 POM /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 3m74 (NC) 24

4 MICHEL Kilyann 1585719 POM /05 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 3m73 (NC) 23

5 CHANAL Olivier 1475059 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 3m37 (NC) 16

6 SCHUBNEL Thomas 1556165 POM /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 3m33 (NC) 15

7 LIGIER Gabin 1520490 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 3m21 (NC) 13

8 TRAORE Mounir 1840441 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 3m15 (NC) 13

9 MEIER Mael 1741222 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 3m11 (NC) 12

10 RICHTER Yanis 1402866 POM /06 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 3m10 (NC) 12

11 JUNG Celian 1797979 POM /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 3m05 (NC) 12

12 PIQUEE Mael 1611610 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 2m98 (NC) 11

13 BADET Gabriel 1838809 POM /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 2m93 (NC) 9

14 TRELET Maxime 1776834 POM /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 2m78 (NC) 7
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Longueur/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 2

1 KLEBER Abel 1661498 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 3m42 (NC) 17

2 GERMAIN Loan 1837346 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 3m37 (NC) 16

3 ABEILLE Loris 1767963 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 3m08 (NC) 12

4 DEMARIA Thomas 1770404 POM /05 Ana - S/l Rohan Athletisme Saverne 67 ALS 3m05 (NC) 12

5 MUGEL Gautier 1464400 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 2m93 (NC) 9

6 DE SEGUINS PAZZIS Luc 1757063 POM /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 2m90 (NC) 9

7 HAMANN Jules 1526447 POM /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 2m82 (NC) 8

8 FERNANDES Enzo 1561118 POM /06 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 2m80 (NC) 7

9 PETITJEAN Remi 1686603 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 2m79 (NC) 7

9 MUCKENSTURN Evan 1595148 POM /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 2m79 (NC) 7

11 HAMMERER Louis 1802736 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 2m62 (NC) 6

12 SABATIER Esteban 1571434 POM /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 2m61 (NC) 6

13 ETTLINGER Axel 1473491 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 2m44 (NC) 2

Triple Saut / POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOUARD Guillaume 1536393 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 8m30 (NC) 20

2 CRABEIL Louis 1788531 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 8m20 (NC) 19

3 HABERER Thomas 1652275 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 8m15 (NC) 19

4 MAURER Charles-elie 1460612 POM /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m92 (NC) 16

5 LEFEBVRE Baptiste 1766004 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 7m54 (NC) 11

6 GELLEZ Nico 1568423 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 7m54 (NC) 11

7 GRANDEMANGE Theo 1526743 POM /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 7m18 (NC) 9

8 NITZSCHE Roman 1593905 POM /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m14 (NC) 9

9 FIFRE Antonin 1661454 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m12 (NC) 9

10 EYGONNET Bastien 1565557 POM /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 6m94 (NC) 7

11 LEBEAU Basile 1665622 POM /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 6m67 (NC) 5

12 CREPIN Jules 1486550 POM /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 6m55 (NC) 4

13 VARIN Celian 1784290 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 6m07 (NC) 1

Poids (2 Kg)/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRAORE Mounir 1840441 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 7m37 26

2 MATHIEU Jeremie 1768044 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m34 26

3 CRABEIL Louis 1788531 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m21 25

4 DEMARIA Thomas 1770404 POM /05 Ana - S/l Rohan Athletisme Saverne 67 ALS 6m55 22

5 FERNANDES Enzo 1561118 POM /06 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 6m35 20

6 CHANAL Olivier 1475059 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 6m21 19

7 HAMMERER Louis 1802736 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 6m17 18

8 NITZSCHE Roman 1593905 POM /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 6m02 17

9 PIQUEE Mael 1611610 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 5m84 15

10 ABEILLE Loris 1767963 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 5m79 15

11 KOAMA Nathan 1804356 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 5m35 12

12 GELLEZ Nico 1568423 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 5m31 11

13 ETTLINGER Axel 1473491 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 5m29 11

14 CREPIN Jules 1486550 POM /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 5m21 10

15 HUSS William 1810799 POM /06 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 5m16 9

16 DOMIS Jules 1802121 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 5m06 7

17 GERMAIN Loan 1837346 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 5m05 7

18 PELLOUD Paul 1770420 POM /05 Ana - S/l Rohan Athletisme Saverne 67 ALS 5m04 7

19 LEFEBVRE Baptiste 1766004 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 4m77 5

20 MEIER Mael 1741222 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m41 1

21 JUNG Celian 1797979 POM /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 4m28 1

22 DE SEGUINS PAZZIS Luc 1757063 POM /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 4m21 1

23 FEDELE Victor 1414676 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 4m12 1
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Disque (0.6 Kg)/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 HABERER Thomas 1652275 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 29m12 35

2 POUPARD-MISCHLER Elie 1667903 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 21m27 28

3 PETITJEAN Remi 1686603 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 13m76 20

4 MAURER Charles-elie 1460612 POM /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 12m71 16

5 VARIN Celian 1784290 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 9m49 8

6 SABATIER Esteban 1571434 POM /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m39 3

Javelot (400 G)/POM (11/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOUARD Guillaume 1536393 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 21m65 30

2 LIGIER Gabin 1520490 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 20m96 30

3 BRUN Clement 1692194 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 20m66 29

4 BRANCIER Valentin 1625147 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 18m48 28

5 RICHTER Yanis 1402866 POM /06 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 17m10 26

6 LEBEAU Basile 1665622 POM /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 15m83 25

7 TRELET Maxime 1776834 POM /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 15m41 25

8 HAMANN Jules 1526447 POM /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 15m23 24

9 BADET Gabriel 1838809 POM /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 13m29 22

10 EYGONNET Bastien 1565557 POM /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 13m04 21

11 MELINE Lukas 1846106 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 12m42 20

12 MICHEL Kilyann 1585719 POM /05 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 12m39 20

13 FIFRE Antonin 1661454 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 12m21 19

14 MUCKENSTURN Evan 1595148 POM /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 11m49 16

15 LEJAY Eliot 1793846 POM /06 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 11m33 16

16 GRANDEMANGE Theo 1526743 POM /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 10m40 14

17 KLEBER Abel 1661498 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 10m10 13

18 MUGEL Gautier 1464400 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 8m10 8

19 SCHUBNEL Thomas 1556165 POM /06 Unitas Brumath 67 ALS 7m78 7

SCHNEIDER Quentin 1574464 POM /05 Alsace Bossue Athletisme 67 ALS NC 1

GHANIMI Yassine 1628445 POM /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS NC 1

BOUKI Yoan 1510177 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS NC 1
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